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K862

WEIGHT :

ARTICLE WEIGHT :

U

48 gr/pc

SIZES :

COMPOSITION :

PACKING
25 pcs / box

U => L:82cm W:17cm H:10cm GW:1.94kg NW:1.50kg

Box

DESCRIPTION

REFERENCE :

Italiano : CRAVATTA IN SETA

Español : Corbata de seda

Deutsch : SEIDEN KRAWATTE

Nederlands : Zijden stropdas

English : Silk tie

Français : Cravate en soie

Português : Gravata de seda

CARE LABEL

Main fabric : Heavy silk twill 150  100%silk

Main fabric : 150 gsm

COLORS

Black

Navy

Silver

Sky blue

Light royal blue

Wine

Natural

PANTONE

Black

296C

428C

277C

2145C

7644C

4685C

SERIGRAPHIE

H35 Longueur cravate / Tie lenght 

W21 Largeur cravate / Tie width 

MEASUREMENT
U

147

8

Description


